
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Nr. 

454 
347 
738 
851 
777 
166 
206 
211 

67 
632 
557 
818 
186 
465 
719 
579 

28 
271 
253 
179 
735 
191 
782 

Namn 

Liam Hanström 
Anton Bengtsson 
Emil Svensson 
William Bengtson 
Elias Engström 
Emil Olsson 
Oskar Pettersson 
Jonas Albrekt 
Axel Sjööberg 
Linus Stridsby 
Svante Holgersson 
Emil Gustavsson 
Tobias Svensson 
Hampus Qvist 
Joel Schiele 
Emil Carlsson 
Gustav Gustavsson 
Isak Andersson 
Oliver Svensson 
Jack Andersson 
Anton Persson 
Jakob Nilsson 
Adam Olsson 

Klass 

MX 2 Open 

MX 2 Open 

MX 2 Open 

MX 2 Open 

MX 2 Open 

MX 2 Open 

MX 2 Open 

MX 2 Open 

MX 2 Open 

MX 2 Open 

MX 2 Open 

MX 2 Open 

MX 2 Open 

MX 2 Open 

MX 2 Open 

MX 2 Open 

MX 2 Open 

MX 2 Open 

MX 2 Open 

MX 2 Open 

MX 2 Open 

MX 2 Open 

MX 2 Open 

Bästa Tid 

1:37.004 
1:41.240 
1:42.322 
1:43.053 
1:43.482 
1:44.554 
1:44.859 
1:45.520 
1:46.240 
1:47.598 
1:48.334 
1:48.759 
1:48.818 
1:49.336 
1:49.442 
1:52.294 
1:52.632 
1:52.861 
1:53.357 
1:55.200 
1:56.377 
1:57.474 
2:00.398 

diff 

4.236 
5.318 
6.049 
6.478 
7.550 
7.855 
8.516 
9.236 

10.594 
11.330 
11.755 
11.814 
12.332 
12.438 
15.290 
15.628 
15.857 
16.353 
18.196 
19.373 
20.470 
23.394 

Bästa hastighet 

56,410 
54,050 
53,478 
53,099 
52,879 
52,337 
52,184 
51,857 
51,506 
50,856 
50,510 
50,313 
50,286 
50,048 
49,999 
48,729 
48,583 
48,484 
48,272 
47,500 
47,020 
46,581 
45,449 

På Varv 

4 
6 
7 
4 
3 
6 
5 
3 
5 
4 
6 
4 
6 
6 
7 
5 
3 
6 
5 
5 
2 
3 
2 

Klubb 

Anderslövs MK 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Veinge MCK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Limhamns MK 
Limhamns MK 
Skivarps MK 
Tomelilla MK 
Rödeby CK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Huskvarna MK 
Tomelilla MK 
Skivarps MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Hörby MCK 
Vrigstad MK 
SMK Ronneby 
Skivarps MK 
MCK Hallandia 
SMK Ronneby 

Team/Sponsor 

Motostar Racing 

Claessons Bromölla 

JE68 Racing Team 

Motostar Racing 

Motostar Racing 

JE68 Racing Team 

Motostar Racing 

 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2019-05-26 09:20:55 

Skivarps MK 

ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

DM Södra delt. 2 Skivarp MK 
MX1-2 Open 

MX2 Open - Fri Träning 

Träning Startade  9:04:13 

Skivarpsbanan  1,520 Km 

2019-05-26 09:00 


